
RI 

AR 

TD-13 

LBAS 

Ref. No. 

GI 

SALBARI COLLEGE 
PO. & PS.- SALBARI, DIST- BAKSA, BTC, ASSAM, PIN- 781318 

Affiliated to Bodoland University, Kokrajhar 
E-mail ID - salbaricollege@gmail.com 

website: www.salbaricollege.ac.in 
Phone No. 03666-263051 

Year 

Number of faculty attending orientation programme/ faculty development programmes 
and/or refresher courses (Govt. of India programmes organized by MMTTC, AICTE, 
UGC, ARPIT and similar organisations). 

2022-2023 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

2023-2024 

2024-2025 

Total 

No. of orientation programme/ 
faculty development 

programmes and/ refresher 

COurse 

06 

41 

16 

Date 

63 

Remarks 

Principal 
Salbari College 

Pncipal 
Salbari College, Salbari 
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Tochin3 L..rnint C.nk.
R:menujrn Colh3r, Unlvrrlty of Dtlhi

(Accrrditrd 6red. 'A++' by NAACI
undrr thr rr3lr of

MINISTRY OF EDUCATIOT{

Mrleviyr Mirsion Trechrr Trrlnlng Projremmr

This is to ceftify that

Dr. Laithun Boro, Assistant Professor
ot

Drprrtmrnt of Mrthrmrtlcr, Selbrrl Collqr, Srlbrri, Etkr-781318
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for

"Frculty in Unlv.r.itl.r/Coll.t.t/lnrtftut r of Hljhrr Educr{on'
lrcm 27 Februory - 79 Morch,2024 a d obtained

Grade /q.

EI

illr]llliltltrffi]ililtililt

h li

Prof. 5 P. Atg.rwal
{Principal & Oircctor)

TLC, Ramanuran Colhir

Mr. Vipin Rathi
(Cou15! Coordin.tor)
Ramrnuiln Collcic

0r Nikhil Kr. R.jput
(OcpuV Oirector)

Ramanujan Collcac

at



Ministry of
Education

tra X.llnlt t!llL*.\kd
lb s n l.ri.i -a l.rlnt

CERTIFICATE OF GOMPLETION

This is to certify that
DR SANKHANG BASUMATARY

Assistant Professor
Salbari College

has successfully completed the Online Weeklong STC/FDP on Enhancing Teaching
and Research Excellence organized by Teaching Learning Centre, Tezpur University, in
collaboration with Darrang College during 21-27 November 2024.
Grade obtained:A

@+tnil
\3'^'-'u

Date of lssue: 2011212024
Certificate Reference No:
TLC/TU/STC/ETRE/NOV-2024/1 6

(Dr. Akhilesh Kumar)
Director (i/c)

Teaching Learning Centre
Tezpur University



s'r-frlr{ aIfit

UNIVERSITY GRAilTS COM]IIISSION
Malaviya Mission teacher Training Centre {MMTTC}

UNIVERSITY OF GALGUTTA

U6C-SPON5ORED REFRE5HER COUR5E

qfiis is to certifi tfrat

fflr. QarimatCt Oas;

AssisUnt Qrofessor

Saf6ai Coffege

Assam

participate[ in qefresfier course in Etucatimt incfuf,n g tucfr,er lEfiication
m 27tfr anua. 202'5 to 1ryfr febnta 2025

an[ oStaine[ $ra[e 'fl.'

+{-' -l a^a; b nq . .s/*r-' L- 4* € -..;
Director Coordinators , Registrar / Vice Chancellor

Note: A+; 85 percent and above I A: 70 percent to less than or equal to 84 percent I B: 60 percent to less than or equal to 69 percent I ct 50 percent to less than or
equalto 59 pelcent

u--+ -. -.ll--:>/,c^\



Certificate No: BC/RC/-2s/001 r
One Week Workshop

on"Celebrating lndigenous Flavour: A tast
Organised byResearch Innovation & publication Celt

e of Heritage ,,

Bijni College, Assam, India-783390)
)

in colaborat ron with
IQAC, Bijni Coltege, Bijni

e TtrFICATfl of'P-ARITNCXPATION
:;a
-;;-,iJS rThis is to certify that Dr. Harish Das, Salworkshop on,,Celebr"tirg rrolg";JrlJ'Flavour: AFebruary,2025. lr:i C:,1:ge has participated in the one weektaste of Heritage " from :o* luruu.y to 5th

,/

Dr. Babul Basumatary)
Co-ordinator, teAC

(Dr. prasanta Das)
Convenor

Organising Committee
a

COLLEGE
qr,rix.rfunr

a a

BIJNI
ffi

Bijni College, Bijni

-A*t

\ rl
\.- --

--..-.----...----(Dr. Birhash eiri a"rrffi;
principal

Bijni College, Bijni

rf



MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME((tq q{i

Gowrnrnent ol lndra UGC - ualaviya Mission Toacher Training Contro
TIAULANA AZAD NATPNAL URDU UNIVERSITY. HYDERABAD

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

T.P.No. MMC-092-2024-JAN-A-0316AY Date: 13th January,202i

This is to certify that Mrs. Sumitra Narzary Assisfanl Professoli Salbari College, Salbari has

completed the NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization Programme under Malaviya Mission Teacher

Training Programme (MM-TTP) of University Grants Commission (UGC) Organized by UGC-MMTTC,

Maulana Azad National Urdu University, Hyderabad from 2nd to 13th January,2025.

,k!-
Director M-TTC)

$ w.r-f,t*.r iolatt
Umveastty Granls Coanmgston

Coordinator (MM-TTC)

NEP 2O2O ORIENTATION & SEI{SITIZATION PROGRAMME



lrr

$ MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

rE-frrR ilrlt
Udvs.iv elllb Conrr.do.l

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that
PARAMESWAR BASUMATARY

Assistant Professor, Salbari College, Salbari
has successfully completed the Online Refresher Course in Mathematical Sciences under Malaviya
Yp-.:ql Teacher Training Programme (MM-TTP) of the University Grants Commission (UGC) organized by
y_qIT,C, Tezpur University in collaboration with Dept. of Mathematical Sciences, Tezpur Univirsity from
'11 I 1212024 to 241 1 212024.
Grade obtained: A

(Prof.Shuvam Sen)
, Dept. of Mathematical Sciences

Tezpur University

g,trd.."rp

l,*"'
umar Sarmah)

Coordinator
(Dr. Bi

Date of lssue: l0l0'll?025 Certificate No:MMTTC/TU/RC-MATH/OEC/2024169

@r!-v^2v \, ft u v* e-zL

(Dr. Akhitesh-Kumar)
Director(i/c), MMTTC
Tezpur University

g^*,.-* g_

Online Refresher Course in Mathematical Sciences





rl?-trnff!6i
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wtr&ssrrf cgrnrs couurs$orv
IIALiIUTA IilISSrOI TEACMB TSTININE CBNIEEqauflarr lIrvnegsrrf::ctruhf,^frr-?g r or 4, .*sslrt, lltDul

@efiititntr of lF orticfpstion

'rfri"t is to certifi tfiat cDr./tvts./9utr. sgtAwrwca snwe lca^c,rrA,

aepartment of Eotan!, Satbai Coffege, participatef in tfre Infiutint

training Qrogramme for g'tew$ 
"zypointef,r4ssi*ant wofessors of Wfier

Efucatim Institutiotu of Assam fr e [d at cB o fo [an[ r) niv e rsity, r{o fuaj fi aa

on 21st 4,22nr lanuary 2024 organise[ 61Ugc_gvtfr,t,fTc (former$ rJgC_

rtKac), Qaufiati 'unh,ryrsit1t witfr tfie support of aepdrtment of lfigfier

f,fucation, Qovt. ofAssam, un[erWUSA 2.0,

I appreciate fris/fier active participation tfirougfrout tfre progromme.

(W.Pafuapnrtirr-Baruah)

D'Lreclesr



ffiv
T]NTVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

TIGC - MALAVIYA MISSION . TEACHER TRAINING CENTRB (MM.T'I"(])

da,il a&,il( dflr.d 4 qeqftd 

", 
i 1,,,i sf: tt )i v tt r

MAT.ILANA AZAD NATIONAI., TIRDU T]NTVERSITY
(A Central University, accr.edited ,.A+,,Grade 

by NAAC)

[.t

Faculty Induction programme,,
(0rientation programme)

(18rh November to 14rh necember, ZOZ+ )
MAN U U/UGC -MMIT CF IP /2024.251 1 4Regd. No.

Date: 14tt December, 2024

This is to certify that Ms'Radhika Devi Basumatarr Librarian(Library and lnformation science),
Salbari college, salbari, P'o. salbari. Dist. Baksa Pin- 781318 participated and successfully completed
UCC spomoreri ouiine "l'aculty lnduction Programme" (orientation programme) organized by uGC-
Malaviya Mission Teacher Training centre (MMTTC), (Formerly UGC-HRDC) Maulana Azad National
Urdu University, Hyderabad from l8tr'November to 14ft Decembet 2024 andobtained Grade nA+,

-ttft-n A "hf,,k n $"^,' Jrh
. t.

Vice (lhanccllor
Coordinator

Director

€(,

.€

I

il vWau"'*
a

(1
/t\ N

)

\tr_

t

rl a
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FDP PMR
Gcrlifirate of Oauwhlion

rhG Ac.d.nlc s.n.t. r.il lnlGrn.tlo..l i.rG.rch councll of
E!dorl. 8..c.!.h Utrlv...lry..d Eudorl. R..G.r.h C.ntrG C..rl(y

lh th. !.nlfl..r. of.pDe.l.rlor l. p!...rr..t ro

Radhika Devi Basumatary
Salbari College

fo. rh. rucrfut coipl.rlon of -F.olt, tt r.lopmtrt Plt'hm on fr.. fu tc.ito. ofM..o*rlpt.ln p..*I.vtd.d
tnl.m.rbrl J.!rr.t (rDp pMt SOta)-

Orr..lr.d by Eudorl. trr..rh Univ.Elty, EIU- USA
Eudoxt. r.*.Et ccnli, Ef,C- hdh I EoEFrn tnt.lurloM! r*.Eh coun ll of Eudort.

D.r.: larhJun.t 2ilnd Jrn. 2oz4
tcd.r' rlor No. EIrx/PM Naor4lNtatl6I620

'i r' dr
Pid, Ud.rir r. x.B ,tl,

I
u-I|r-@ Pil ,'fi""'.l

q





FDP PMR 2024
Erctl.arc.tfr. Ut r.lrdtr.a.!d ha Eit ,ICt Oo* ofbll

Guurse lflEnrh Omtifirute
F..ul.y D€v.lopmcnt Pro8rem oD Frce publicarjon ofManuscriou

in Peer-Rcvicw€d lnremrtional Joumat
This ,s to certi& th

Radhika Devi Basumatary

her eucccrrfirlly complcrcd "Fe.ulty D.v.loprn.na proSr.rn on
lr.! Publlcrdor of ltrnrr.lipar in pr.!-I.eicscd lnt.m.rloml
loum.I' .onduct.d ioln Drt.d: r4ah Jun. ro z2nd Jun. zoz4 wirh

Salbari College

.rf;;
I i.l

asdr

rhc

Appli.Iion oalt aortourn.t

DATE loPtc CREDTTSCOTE

ar mlnrion.d bclow.

c+

Eudori. nc...rch UDiv.r.ity, USA
Eodoxir R.rcarrl Ccntlc, tndia

?otrl CI.ilIr Poinr, : ro
Data oflrrua! a&rd Jula ,o?,a

Mihod ofD.r. c.L.riM .rdru.b.aa

M..lnni$ of rR hbll.{to'r.f

n.IiEM. an$r.Dftr sd r.(.m

I

II



I INIVT,RSTTY (;RAN'I'S ('0MMISSION
I](;(' - MAI,AVI}'A M ISSION - TEA(]H ER'rRAI N ING (]I.]NI'RI] (MM.I"I'(])

ar-a'rar arqrE ,iu,aa 4 {futr{d g, x,4,,,i sf: ,tiT c t,,.
MAT]LANA AZAD NA'TIONAT, T]RDTJ TINIVERSITY

(A Central lJniversity, accredired ',A+', Grade by NAAC)

Faculty Induction programme"
(Orientation Programme)

(l8tt November to 14e December, ZOZ4)

Reg d. N o. MANUU/UGC-MMTTG/F| pi 2024-ZSt 1 s Date; 14th Dec ember, 2024

This is to certiff that Ms.Sumitra Narzary, Assistant Professor(Bodo), Salbari College, Salbari, p.O.

Salbari. Dist. Baksa, Pin 7813 I 8 participated and successfully completed UGC sponsored online o,Faculty

Induction Programme" (Orientation Programme) organized by UGC- Malaviya Mission Teacher

Training Centre (MMTTC), (Formerly UGC-HRDC) Maulana Azad National Urdu University, Hyderabad

from l8th November to l4th December,2024 and obtained Grade .oA*,,

ffi
t)

-\'r' .., l.\!"kr)r"

Coordinator

$"*"J,[^
-_:1.- *fit't'^"*

Vice ChanccllorDirector

o.

rN



CERTIFICATE BTR
GO
it it- ...t, .i,'i t.

OF PARTICIPATION

this Certif icate is presented to

&ta. ulbnto fia*e, d4aot.Prr4ra.or,&lldrt ruf
who has participated as a Master Trainer in the Training of Trainers Program
on "Enhancing Local Governance i n Bodoland Territorial Region" held f rom
9th to l3th December 2024 at P&RD Directorate, BTC,Kokrajhar. The Program
was jointly organised by Bodoland Territorial Council (BTC) and Centre for
Research in Schemes and Policies (CRISP) in collaboration with Kerala
Institute of Local Administration (KILA), Thrissur.

S

Sri Bhaskar J. Rajbongshi,Acs
Director, P&RD, BTC

CRISP C.ntrc for R!i.ar(h in
s(h.nrc5 an( Poli.l€e

o.rrb...r. D.ea. O.l!d

.)JL;-
Sri Nizamudeen A, IAs
Director General, KitA



UN/

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that
DR.NITUMANI DAS.
A,ssistant Professor

Salbari Gollege, Salbari

on Assamese Language:
Learning Centre, Tezpur
Sipajhar College, Darrang

Ministry of
Education

lhic vrds l1.ne I!.\-, \*.J
\h re 6 1.4b-: ri i.*L!!

Heritage and
University in
during 16-21

, has successfully completed the Online FDp

i,, Fu!.up Trajectory organized by Teaching,' collaboration with HpB Girls' College and
December 2024.
Grade obtained:A

@+Gal

^3(Dr. Akhilesh Kumar), Date of lssue: oglo2t202s Director (i/c)' certificate Reference No:TLC/TU/STC tAltiTlllEc-20241254 Teaching Learning centre
Tezpur U n ivers ity

,



I

1,1i

i
x
v

fi
€aF
E

-!4

E

ILo
lrl
Eg
lt
l-
E
rgu

f
t

1p
*
cp

2a
E(/l

c

f;
3
&?

s0

a
E'
t!
io
ooc
o
$
E
-o
oq

{

siii
tll

E
ca
IL

i
*.-d



uMinistry of
Education

krMa-Y-tltarrFrrd
1idd - I...rtt !'I"'-a

GERTIFICATE OF GOMPLETION

This is to certifY that

MEENA KAKATI
ssor

Salbari

on Assamese Language Heritage and

successfullY comPleted the Online FDP
Learning Centre, TezPur UniversitY ln

has
ectory organ ized bY Teaching Darrang during 16-21

Future Trai
n with HPB Girls' College and Sipajhar College,

collaboratio I
December 2024'

Grade obtained: A+

1 t0 1 12025 241'l

@Y!-''^2\_/ \_ IsF vL

lDr. Akhilesh Kumar)
Director (i'c)

Teaching Learning Centre

Tezpur University
of lssue 2

TLCTTU/ sTC ALHT/DEC -20
No:Reference

I
-
I

,-4

I

r
I

I

I
I

Salbari Gollege,

I
-II

I
I



Uu*m'
t- ).hbrbbM.b :\..d
lt--l*!ilrdl

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

NAR RY

Sa n

has successfullY comPleted the Online Weeklong FDP on Academic Writing &

Publication organized bY Te Centre, Tezpur UniversitY in

association with Debraj Roy College, Golaghat & TezPur College, Sonitpur during
ilI

03-09 July 2024. L
Grade obtained: A+

@+Val
(1-'-'u

Certificate Reference No:
TLC/TU/FDP'AW&P/JULY-2024/1 35

(Dr. Akhilesh Kumar)
Ditector (irc)

Teaching Learning Centre
Tezpur UniversitY
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Ministry of
Education

organized by
in association

Certificate of Completion
This is to certifo that

DR SANKHANG BASUMATARY
Assistant professor, Salbari College

has completed the online.weeklong Faculty Development Program on Assessment and EvaluationTeaching Learning centre,(now renJmed as Malaviya Mission tea-cner Training Centre), Tezpur Universitywith sonari college, charaideo and KRB Girls'cottige, cuwanaiiluiing ,o-ze september 2023.

Thls progrum It to be conslderod 
-fot 

fun m.nt of thc roqulrcmentt ,s lald down ln carc.f Advancomant schome lclause 1g,o (tx)l ot uac Regutatlon, on Mlnlmum

(.r Certlflcate Referance No:
TLC/TU/A&EFDP/SEP/2023/1 8

.Teaching Learning Centre, Tezpur University
(Now renamed as MMTTC, Tezpur University)

(Dr. Biren Das)
Registrar

Tezpur University

To verify the participant details
please visit nmtt.gov.in. or
scan the given QR code for
direct link

Toaching Lotming contro, T6zpur univoBity waa establlshsd ln 2ol6 undsr PMITMNMTT schemo, MoE, Gol.Ths schome was reluanched88 ilalaviya Mlssion undor ucc on 5 septe;bot zozC 
"no 

r" 
""ntre 

was renamed 8s Malaviya Mission Toaeher Training centre(irgTTc)

t a tlab lLa- \t&n. \.-d
!61 6 i ,{.ii! -a t.xrna

ft(Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar)
Director

I



rn-RrnF!6i
i

wrtesfff qgirrf,s colrurssron
uru.*vil* ulsslotY rEI[cmR Tg.[Ilulra cENTf,B
qauflATr rmrEgsrr::arn{rf,aTr-?g r o r 4 .tssil[ lfrrlt.

@ertitfcute of Sarticfpution

,Ifris is to cert{y tfiat cDr./%.s./tutr. Qxqllg,xt*oq.$Asawaw,

Aepartment of *latfumttics, Sdtbai Col[oge, participate[ in tfie

Iflltctiat llrahing rProgrannru for gr{ru b Awointe fis;t*rt @as sott

of t{qfrnnfuafion Institutiotts of xssan frefd at cBo[ofanf,t)niversity,

t1ofuajfiaa on 21n st 2"t Jaruary 2024 organise[ 61 ,UEC-*t%.fiC

(former$ 'U?C-I{KAC), Qaufrati 'Unh.tersitl witfr tfre swort of

(Department of TfigfrerE[ucation, Qovt. of Assam, unferK,USA 2.0.

I appreciate fris/frer active participatian tfrrougfrout tfie programmc.

(hdPa/tfiah'atrnBouah)

Dba,tor



INFORHAIIO IECHIIOLOGY ANT}
Ol tIAL SERIT'ICES OEPARTtrE T

,,j irfll.E\: - ...!,, &-:,

):K
ACADEMY

^BRTDGE'a4
Wefiittcute of lPsrticipution

Presented to

MANTU BARO

Salbari (pllege, Assam

for participating in the 55th Edition of

lcr Academy Bridge (A High lmpact lndustry-lnstitute lnteraction Event).

on 24 Jan 2024 at Radisson Blu Hotel. Guwahati

BRIDGE-GUWAHATI

C-No:165190
Harl Balxha.drao

Chr, tft/:ry. Oa6t&
:ltl Aade*r

A,"a.rt /-]'^'



ONE DAY TRAINING OF GOLLEGE TEACHER
ON MENTAL HEALTH

m
ilrdF

a a

Qrrffirdtiot ,,..ty1a.,,.1/r*t*,,,/A,a,.np,.,,.,.,.............. ,,,,,..., d
. .. ,8,E 1,1,q/,ar, , ,€o,t lcXx, , , , 6ave participdfe/rn fhe fraining programme un/er Nafiona{

Menfaf 7{ea[fh ?rogramme organize/ 63 Oistricf Menfaf v{eaftfi programme, Ba6sa in

cofkhorafion wifh oisfrtctT{ea[tfi Socie!, tsafua fiel[on ..,,*?,{,!,.+/..*9{,*.,,,,, as a frainee.

7^!"*T--
Joint Director of Health Sevi A$ 0$roe'

Member Secretary,
t'lto

lrdl
Dis

{AM}t aksa
cer

f

-"-q
E E

F
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(y"lupauqrarderya'{l^4)

'awwotfiotd ayt lnoyfinotyl uopody4uod aarsp.tay/s?y avmtatddo J

)"AfiW {o tutwuodaa {o uoddns ayl y#nL {1staarug1 Ttryno$ (lctU$

05A tyau"wj) )l,tWt-C517 {gyanuot.n y7g7 fimuof r,47 D sIZ uo

7o y toi! oY t#s,ea aru 6 putl o? o tb w fi ,y lra,issr' {o suoqn{rrsuI uoqwrw

.tsyfrlt{ {o soqory, ttttt\tss/. yt#.nw A,*lC n{ numtftoql

fruypt6 ,tolt tWI atfi m Taqodutyod "frqrC 
pWS ,euqog)

{o wawuoilags'v76b{SVjifiVXtTS .tW'st6t)a +oyt $1uat ot s? s?AJ)

uo$tril.u$xlGf, to atmllwa3,

vrcM trssss'? to r ge-LtvEtlf,oD::AtlstrI/1lf,n IIvEnvg
E&LMIC DilIMlfU,t U:ffi9YE[ f,OIS$H vII/tyfSIt

f,orssrHrroc sl.ilnuD 
^rrslrE^rtrfit \
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so

1, lY

Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC)

under the aegis of
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

Malaviya Mlssion Teacher Tralnlng Programme

This is to certify that

Sukanya Sarma
of

Department of Bot6ny, Salbrri College, BTAD, Assam 781318

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnd uction/Orientation Programme for

"Faculty ln Unlversitles/Colleges/lnstltutes of Higher Educatlon"

lrom 27 February * 19 March, 2024 and obtained

Grade A.

lr lililillillt ilt ililililil|ilil lillil
BlOCkChain Hash: oxcc673datb25bb7c26Q73did16lcf4872574b92b36c296ac2e015a7(65d51c85.

(:
.rl

L/_ .0,1r\ 1a-*-'--{.

Prof.5. P. Aggarwal
(Principal & Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College

1,1" t "'
Mr. Vipin Rathl

(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

Dr. Nikhil Kr. Rajput
(Deputy Director)

Ramanujan College

I

I
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lAN

t/tY

Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredit€d Grade 'A++' by NAACI
under the aegis of

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
Malaviya Misslon Teacher Trainlnt Programme

This is to certify that

JAYDEEP KUMAR NATH
of

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY,SALBARI COLLEGE, SALBARI, EAKSA(BTADI,ASSAM

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for
"Faculty ln Unlversltles/Colleges/lnrfltutes of Hlgher Educatlon,,

lrom 21 Februory - 79 March,2024 and obtained

Grade A"+.

E

tir I iiltilriilil til ilililii I ilililil ti ] til
Blockchain Hash:0,.orrorssaoutrcaroaorutzpnrezbsloo?zoozebu:ebczeulMrQir;arszgeg

Sw'-'-'{ t. ".

1,1,. r '''
Prof. S. P. Aggarwal

(Principal & Dlrector)
TLC, Ramanu.ian College

Mr. Vipin Rathl

{Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

Dr. Nikhil (r. Rajput
(Deputy Director)

Ramanujan College

ir,

I
E

!i

T
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(yrncguqpt4uprua.IoU)

'auwufiud ayl fioyfrnuyt uoqndtlyod aa4ta tay/s.ry atm)ilildp J

' 0' Z U:S1X, rayun'wos-sy {o' yo$'uotTonyV,

nyW fo ruawupilao {o uoddns aW ytry tyuaarust ?tvynog (CIXU

-CflA $nwoj) )l:tt*tV-Cflj tgyaxunt.rc p7g7 twnuof *72 D rtZ uo

xo y toi! o)1' {tlva alu A ?urrl o? o g) r D fi a y ulrpssy' {a sufiixntt$1q

nyfu{, il6s{W turtstss{y4taddg $rnatrg a{aurufroq hantpq
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Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredlted Grade 'A++' by NAACI
under the aegis of

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

Malaviya Mission Teacher Tralning Programme

Ihis is to certify that

Ms Kalyani Das
of

Salbarl Collegc, Salbart (Botany dGpartm.ntl
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for

"Faculty ln Unlversltles/Colleges/lnstltuter of Hlgher Educatlon,,
from 27 Februory * 79 March, 2024 and obtained

Grade A.t.

E E

lil r lililtilillt ilt iililltilil ilil ilililtil
BlOCkChain HaSh: oxb6?as7671896dc2l4id?3r95b08h04657!79E16431a7c8s(5a1Bcb3s4eaab0c

dd ff-***{
1.,'". r' '' '

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal
(Principal & Dlrector)

TLC, Ramanu.ian College

Mr, Vipin Rathi
(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

Dr. Nikhil Kr. Rajput
(0eputy Director)

Ramanujan College

I
E

I

li
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Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredited Grade'A++' by NAAC)

under the aegis of
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

Malaviya Misslon Teacher Trainlng Programme

This is to certify that

JAYDEEP KUMAR NATH
of

OEPARTMENT OT ZOOTOGY,SATBARI COILEGE, SALBARI, BAKSA(BTAOI,ASSAM

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for
"Faculty ln Unlversltles/ColleSes/tnstltutes of Hlgher Educatlon,,

lram 27 Februory - 19 March, 2024 and obtained

Grade A+.

EI

lil l ilitillilil ilt ililili t Iililil ililtil
Blockchain Hash: or<bbfursggoes?reatoaolr2ltElretb5:oo2zbbz+bd:6u<z6b?b4roEazuraageg

(-^
?F-'-*{ I,1,.r,..

Prof. S. P, Aggarwal
(Principal & Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College

Mr. Vipin Rathi

lCourse Coordinator)
Ramanujan ColleSe

Dr. Nikhil Kr. RaJput
(Deputy Director)

Ramanujan College

I

I
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Teachlng Learning Centre
Ramanu,lan College, Universlty of Delhi

(Accredlted Grade 'A++' by NAAC)
under the aegis of

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
Malavlya Mission Teacher Tralnlng Programme

fhis is to certify that

Mr. Dulu Brahma, Assistant Professor
of

Department of Chemlstry, Salbarl College, Salbarl
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnd uction/Orientation programme for

"Faculty ln Unlversltles/Collegee/lnstitutes of Hlgher Educatlon,,
from 27 February - 19 Morch, 2024 and obtained

Grade A.+.

|iil ilililillil ilt iililtiltil lilil tiltil
Blockchain Hash: oxG9c4c8tq4406d4fbb5.1rctd7s40r4cr99cabe3339dlfs6Bs8t8lac1es74accbl

J$*-*--{ 1., . '

I/"-
Prof. 5. P. Aggarwal

(Principal & Director)
TLC, Ramanujan College

Mr. Vipin Rathl
(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

Dr. Nlkhil Kr. Rajput
(Deputy Director)

Ramanujan Coll€ge



Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredited Grade ,A++' by NAAC)
under the aegis of

MINISTRYOF EDUCATION &Malaviya Mission Teacher Training programme

This is to certify that

Sharmistha Sarma Kalita EI EI
of

Department of Botany, Salbari College, Salbari , Assam Assam
successfulry compreted a 4-week Facurty lnduction/orientation programme for

"Faculty in Universities/Co[eges/lnstitutes of Higher Education,,
from 27 Februory _ 79 March, 2024 andobtained

Grade f..

E]

Blockchain Hash:
ilt I ililililil ill ilillliltil ililtiltiltil

\/,-r:,*"
Mr. Vipin Rathi

(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

0r. Nikhil Kr. Rajput
(Deputy Oirector)

Ramanujan College

oxita6ec4284ce37scgea3a758a3 156b8cci85b1f b64fea34c6e3d9d8GS44ac1l4b8

t*it=-.
Prol S. p. Aggarwal

(Principal & Director)
TLC, Ramanujan College
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Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredited Grade 'A++'by NAAC)
under the aegis of

pANDrr MADAN ,o*o* ,o*Y,'#tn]Xl3l,i?'"tll"3l oN TEA.HER' AND TEA.HTNG

This is to certify that

Mr. Parameswar Basumatary, Assistant professor
of

Department of Mathematlcs, Salbarl College, Salbari, Baksa, BT& Assam
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for

"Faculty ln Unlversltles/Colletes/lnstltutes of Higher Education,,
frcm 02 - 37 December, 2023 and obtained

Grade A+.

lil I tttIilill t[l]uiltiililtililtil
BlOckchain Hash: ox6b19a8Ss82b1cf8aa728a6adce1a9648feofbfb3c4282d4b89726d6ef24ssorc
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Prof. 5. P. Atgarwal
(Principal & Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College

Mr. Vipin Rathi
(Course Coordinator)
Ramanuian College

Or. Nikhil Kr Rajput
(Deputy Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College



'.m'
d"i

Ministr'.v ot'
Iiducatirlrr

organized by
in association

Gertificate of Gompletion

-,., , : , t, i I 
,1 ,1,

has completed the online.weeklong Faculty Development Program on Assessment and Evaluation
'Teaching Learning centre,(now renimed as Malaviya 

'ruission 
teirrer Training centre), Tezpur Universitywith sonari college, charaideo and KRB Girls'college, Guwahati during z0-26 septernber 2023.

This is to certify that

(Dr. Biren Das)
Registrar

Tezpur University

Certificate Reference No:
TLC/TU/A&EFD P I SEP I 202317 2

This program is to be considerccl 
-fot 

fultillment of the requiremens as raid down in career Advancement scheme [clause 1g.o (ix)] of u c Regulation:; o11 lilinimuQuatitications ror Appointment ot reachers ana otn"r'iiiiiiic staft in uitiiiiii" )i'iiitJgZs ana Measures tor ue uaintinZrce or srandards in Htgher Educatian,2018.

(.r
(Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar)

Director To verify the parlicipant details
please visit nmtt.gov.in. or
scan the given QR code for
direcl link

I

Teaching Learning centre, Te^zpur university was establlshed in 2016 under PMMMNMTT scheme, MoE, Gol.The schemE was reluanchodas Malaviya Mission under UGC on 5 septehber :ozi 
"no 

r" centre waa ,"n"r"a-"" rurtaviya Mission Teact 
"i 

iraining cenke(MMTTc)

tr
.Teaching Learning Centre, Tezpur University
(Now renamed as MMTTC, Tezpur Universityl

E



r.fiq qq-;

Governmenl of India

;

[!-'l A l.Aii tr YA i,1] I !,::i I {-j r"*j

TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

ur.r . ftwr1 ft,{rnnr

Universily Grants Commission

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Hemanta Baro , Assisfant Professor from
. Salbari Coltege........,.:.

has completed the NEP 2020 orientation & Sensitization programme under lvalaviya
lvission Teacher Training Programme (lvtr/-TTP) of University Grants commission
(UGC) Organized by Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre

Itg!'.t1,:E1:tgff l-.tirt..!lliygliity, shinong from .1XlL?|?Q.??.to 22t12t2023

/lt,{&,*'
Coordinator

NEP 2O2O ORIENTATION & SENSITIZATION PROGRAMME

Director (MM-TTC)



Certificate of Gompletion
*&-Vf irristrv ol'
4t L,,lr',.otiu,,

has successfully completed the online weeklong Faculty Development program on lmplementation ofNEP 2020 in Higher Education lnstitutions organizel by Teaching Learning centre, Tezpur Universityduring 26 Aprit - 02 May 2023.

This prognm rs lo be consr'de red for.futfillment of the requirements as taid down in career Adu.ancement scheme [ctause 1g.0 (ix)] of u c Regulations
u"y#'#:nfrir1l!:i!:::ri:; appo.intment of reachers'and other Academic stai in- universities and cot,,ges-ina Measures for the MainbTance of

(.r
(Prof. Subhrangshu Sethar Sarkar)

Director
Teaching Learning Centre

This is to certify that

HEMANTA BARO,
Assistant Professor, Satbari College

(Dr. Biren Das)
Registrar

Tezpur University

Certificate Reference No:
TLC/TU/FDP2O23-NEP/31 4

To verify the participanl detaits
please visit nmtt.gov.in. or
scan lhe qiven QR code for
direct link

Teaching Learning centre,.rezl-11 lliygrsity is a centre of Exceltence in curricutum and pedagogy estabtished in 2016under pMMMNMTT Scheme, Ministry of Education, Government of lndia

tr tr

!



O"")
Teaching learning Centre

Ramanujan College, University of Delhi
(Accredited Grade'A++, by NAAC)

under the aegis of
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

q-ilin qlr+
Mhiitry of Educrtion

Govlrnment ot IndiaPANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAT MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

This is to certify that

Dr. Priyanka Das, Assistant professor
of

Department of physics, Salbarl College, Salbari, Baka, Assam
successfully compreted a 4-week Facurty rnduction/orientation programme for

"Faculty ln Unlverslties/Colleges/lnstltutes of Higher Education,,
from 02 - 37 December, 2023 and obtained

Grade A.t.

EI

EI

BlOCkChain HaSh: Orc6fd3fod92b4&8f55S772Oc898854b24c5b2fabre6a3Gbae89ebc182acei/cf

--(. 'V.*!'t '
Mr. Vipin Rathi

(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

tr< :-i t"" '.

Prof. 5. P. Aggarwal
(Principal& Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput
(Deputy Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College
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Gov€mmant of lndia

MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

rn-funfr$d
UniveIsity Granb Commbsion

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Dr. Gopesh Chandra Das , Assisfant Professor from
Salbari Gollege

has completed the NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization Programme under Malaviya
Mission Teacher Training Programme (MM-TTP) of University Grants Commission
(UGC) Organized by Malavi a Mission Teacher Training Centre

North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong from. .. F!12l?0.?3... to 15t12t2023

NEP 2O2O ORIENTATION & SENSITIZATION PROGRAMME

L -Qtree!.o-r(ll!!:T-T-Q) )
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$ TEACHER
q6{t{ ir{t

Govammeni ot lndia
I i.,!ars11! Grants Com,xrss o.

CtrRTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Mantu Baro , Asslsfanf Professor from
Salbari College

has completed the NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization programme under Malaviya
['Iission Teacher Training Programme (IMIM-TTP) of University Grants Commission

Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre(UGC) Organized by
North-Eastern H ill University, Shillong from 1M?t?9?3 to 22t12t2023

Coordinator Director (MM-TTC)

.l

ltgd,&_

NEP 2O2(l ORIENTATION & SENSMZATION PROGRAMME
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$ MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PRO6RAMME

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that RADHIKA DEV! BASUMATARy from satbari
Gollege has completed the short rerm course on NEp orientation &
sensitization under Malaviya Mission Teacher Training programme
(MM-TTP) of the University Grants commission (uGC) organized by
MMTTC, Tezpur University from 04t12t2023 to 13/12t2023.

(s
(Prof. SubhrangsDate of lesue: 0510112024

PTDEC-At2023t17

F+i'r qF{
lhhdlq c.yr Coltlri.don

hu SeRhar Sarkar)
Director

UGC-MiITTC I
reznyrunillsl-l

NEP Orientation & Sensitization programme



l92l ?0??

Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredited Grade'A++' by NAAC)

,,^,ilIff3;;""i;T,o*
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MATAVIYA NATIONAT MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

ffi
Ff,*e qqt

Ministry of Oducation
Government of hdia

This is to certify that

Dr. Pritam Das EI

of
Salbari College, Salbari, Baksa, Assam-781318

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnd uction/Orientation Programme for
"Faculty in Universities/Colleges/lnstitutes of Higher Education,,

ltom 02 - 37 December, 2023 and obtained

Grade {.+.

ilt I tffi ilxil I ililil tilililrilill[
Blockchain Hash:orrert":acfsseraouaasercz44rtoscqzg:ouerezggo+sssofsrcJ81107aca460

'U "'tt-i
Mr. Vipin Rathi

(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

;,. :-(1.,..'.-.

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal
(Principal & Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput
(Deputy Director)

TLC, Ramanujan College

J

I

I



No.270/UGC-HRDC N EH U/STC-N E P 2020 12023-2024 I 1 624 | Dt, 26 I I 12023 Certificate lD: 23-24-STC-NEP2020-18334

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

NORTH-EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY
SHILLONG _793022

UGC.SPONSORED SHORT.TERM COURSE

Dr. Sapan Narzary Assistant Professor
(Name of Participant) (Designation)

Salbari, AssamSalbari College
(College/University) (PIace)

participated in the Short-term Course on lmplementation of NEP 2020 for Higher Education:

The Way Forward from 2'l't Au g"u st,2023 to " 26th August,2023 tn

Hybrid Mode (Online).

Co
\bw
oldinator

[\M\il

'l,
ce-Chancellor

This is to certify that

&/^^"A"L



MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PRO6RAMME

$q-EFEr!{
Uilv€Bty g6nb C.onislbi

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that PARIMAL CH.DAS. from Salbari College has
completed the Short Term Course on NEP orientation & Sensitization
under Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Programme (MM-TTP) of the
University Grants Commission (UGC) organized by t\llMTTC, Tezpur
University from 01i1112023 to 10/1112023.

$ ,ffi
-V"

(l
Date of lssue: O811212e23

I Certificate No:

I uurrcm;nEp/Nov-A/36
I-

(Prof, Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkarl
Director

UGC-MMTTG T

l:.:::'i:::g-l

NEP Orientation & SenS:iti2ition Frogramme

rr
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Teaching Learning Centre

Ramanujan College, University of Delhi
(Accredited Grade 'A++, by NAAC)

under the aegls of

pANDrr MADAN M.HAN 
"^*y,'fltJll,3i,llil:i],'3il rr TEA.HERs AND TEA.HTNG

Ihis is to cerilfy that

Dr. Karabi Roy, Assistant professor
of

Department of Chemlstry, Salbarl College, Salbarl, gaksa (BTR), Asram
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for

"Faculty in Unlversltleo/Colleger/lnrfltutes of Hlgher Educatlon,,
from 02 - 31 December, 202j and obtained

Grade /.+.

ilr l Iilil ltilil I Iiltil1ililtilil iilililililtil
Blockchaln Hash: 0x6271bcd77Obrb73f eg2ddf bOgcSlf f B9f9t 17d7f 03abf 602 11coe74s2 jdf 23ca

Mr. Vipin Rathl
(Course Coordinator)
Ramanujan College

E

dno***
Prof. S, P. Ag8arwal

(Principal & Director)
TLC, Ramanujan College

1..1,.,

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput
(Deputy Director)

Remanujan College

b-----*-- ,.-.
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ffF"
Teaching Learning Centre

Ramanujan College, University of Delhi
(Accredited Grade ,A++, by NAAC)

under the aegls of
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

li'cllrd ?{ra
\llniilr-t of l. du(;,t{i{}nPANDIT MADAN MOHAN MATAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

This is to certify that

Dr. Pooja Swargiary E E]
of

Salbarl College, Salbarl, Baksa
successfully completed a 4-week Faculty rnduction/orientation programme for

"Faculty ln Unlversltl$/Colleges/tnstltutes of Htgher Educatlon,,
from 02 - 3t December, 2023 and obtained

Grade p.1.

E]

rli l tilil ltilil I Iilill1fl fltilitil1liltil
BlOCkChaln HaSh: Oxt4€b9e.19f2saS0OO2OdbS7685hrrEf,efsrfgc3bde.qg8bdS1tB757cSStO316E

J-^w--4-
|.i ^t' ''

Mr, Vipin Ratht
(Course Coordlnator)
Ramanujan College

i i '' i '
Prof. 5. P. Aggarwal

(Principal & Dlrector)
TLC, Ramanujan College

Dr, Nlkhil Kr Rajput

{0eputy Director)
TLC, Ramanujan College

I
I

q
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Governmant ol lndra

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

I

I

TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

Unawrsily Grants Comn !6ion

This is to certify that .. lLentu.Her.o.,.Aq.gLq!.+rr.(.profgssor ..from
9rlhlri9ellssg

has completed the NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization Programme under tvlalaviya
Mission Teacher Training Programme (MM-TTP) of University Grants Commission
(ucc) organized by ... . lkteyiye lf!::!$._r.*gtgr.rt:!liL9. 9.9IIT9

.ll9!'.ttf:Er:!grn.!'.t1lt.\lnivgnit){,.gltillgng rrom. J.1/1. ?t.?q.?.? to .?z!t?t?9.?1..

lil,l&,*Q
_-.--.--J<*

,,.-..---\/t*/

"- -21-'
Dirqc!91 (!f[tr!ITTG)Coordinator

NEP 2O2O ORIENTATION & $ENSITIZATION PROGRAMME

r-



ffF,,

Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredlted Grade ,A++'by 
NAAC)

und?r the aegl3 of
MINISTRY Or EDUCATION

PANDIT MAOAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONA! MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHIfiIG

This ls to certify that

Dr. Trishna Rajbongshi, Assistant professor
ol

Dcp!nmcnt ol Ch.mlstry, Salb.rl Collet., Srlb.rl, Bakra, Asram
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientetion programme for

"Faculty ln Unlversltics/Colleger/ln$ltutrs of Hlghar Educatlon,,
trom 02 - 37 Decembel 2023 a d obtained

Grade A,

lri I lfi il llilll I lillilril ilffi tilttiiltil
ElOCkChain HaSh: onlmtttlrrs:g!ZrtO,l:ltffserac$cm<o3alateaggsoghlldrsrrrdr!€l

$w
ittSlB
UILA.'

rredm $ail
lllirtrr rf l:d{(

v
t w*4. lr

{t
Prof. S. P. Aggrrwal

{Princlpal& Dire(tor}
TLC, Ramenu.lBn College

Mr. Vlpin Rathi
(Course Coordlnatorl
Ramanujan Collete

Or. Nlkhil Xr ffaiput
(0eputy 0iraclor)

ILC, Ramanu.ian College

I



S) TEACHER
TRAINING PROG RArvltvlt \Zz

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that CHARAN CH. BASUMATARY from Salbari
College. has completed the Short Term Course on NEP Orientation &

Sensitization under Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Programme

(MM-TTP) of the University Grants Commission (UGC) organized by

MMTTC, Tezpur University from 01/1 112023 to 10/1112023.

Date of lssue: 0811212023 (Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar)
Oirector

UGC-MMTTC
Tezpur University

NEP Orientation & Sensitization Programme

'@
db

,t lr:.

r,,11(

CertifiGate No:
MMTTC/TUINEP/NOV.AIl 3
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scheme was reluan

To verify the participant detailsprease visil nmtt.oovin
scan the given ed coOe for
orrect ltnk

f-&!.a- }{.h }!|arm Nredr:dl*trlr+xr6*rri*t

Ministry of
Education

.organized by
rn association

This is to certify that
DURLOV KR BARO,

Assistant professor, Salbari College, Baksa, Assamhas completed the online 
-weektong 

Facurtv ?::1:,:i.T;;irj;; ." Assessment and Evaruation;"*x1['":"s:1]I;":SH:;f ::yj;lffiTff Jz:tJ;"yiTffi *,":xillil,l%::[T:]I:i],,,y,,**n,
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: ?ii{;;;;;;:'i"i"oii"'ii,i"o,",'i1, r:Zil!:!,:,7,,i;.::;:::#::;li;:;,jl id down in Career Advancemrr.,l-1.I: [Ctause 1g.O (ix)] of UGC Regutations on Minimumrversr"es and colreges and Measures for the Maintenai'i{ i'srrrro*a" in Higher Education,

(.r Certificate Reference No:
TLC/TU/A&EFD P I SEP I 20231 54

(Dr. Biren Das)
Registrar

Tezpur University

(prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar)
Director

Teaching Learning Centre, Tezpur Universitv
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(Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar)
Director

UGC.MMTTC
Tezpur University

I

T[ACH E R

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that PHANIDHAR BARO. from salbari college has
completed the short Term course on NEp orientation & sensitization
under Malaviya Mission Teacher Training programme (lrrIU-TTp) of the
University Grants commission (UGC) organized by MMTTC, Tezpur
University from 041 12t2023 to 13t 12t2023.
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NEP Orientation & Sensitization programme
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TEACHER
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Government of lndra Unrverstly Grants Commrssron

CERTI FICATE OF PARTICI PATION

This is to certify that Ramendra Go a Assisfant Professor from
Salbari College

has completed the NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization Programme under Malaviya

Mission Teacher Training Programme (MM-TTP) of University Grants Commission

(UGC) Organized by Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre

North-Eastern Hill University, Shillong from 11t12t2023 to 22t12t2023
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I INEP 2O2O ORI TATION & SENSITIZATION PROGRAMME

:

Coordinator Director (MM-TTC)
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$ MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

Ii-ftlr{ n:i
Udv l|V O,rrb Corflnb.b.'

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that NARMADA BASUMATARY from Salbari
College has completed the Short Term Course on NEP Orientation &
Sensitization under Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Programme
(MM-TTP) of the University Grants Commission (UGC) organized by
MMTTC, Tezpur University from 0411212023 to 13/1212023.

Date of lssue: 0510112024
,r{*

(Prof. Subhrangshu SeRhar Sarkar)

No:
Oirector

U
/NEP/DEC-A'2023/64 Tezpu

NEP Orientation & Sensitization Programme



$ @MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

CERTIFICATE OF GOMPLETION

This is to certify that MEENA KAKATI from Salbari College has

completed the Short Term Course on NEP Orientation & Sensitization

under tVlalaviya Mission Teacher Training Programme (MM-TTP) of the

University Grants Commission (UGC) organized by MMTTC, Tezpur

University from 0411212023 to 13/1 212023-

Oate of lssue: OSl01l2O24
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(Prof. Subhrang

r+i!'i F$!t
Unlve.Er9 Granh Cdnmisllon

shu Sekhar Sarkar)

I Certificate No:
I uurrcrulNEP,DEc-A/2023/tl-

Director
UGC-MMTTC .

Tezpur UniversitY I
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NEP Orientation & Sensitization Programme
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\DR.ANUPAMCHANDA DR.SANGEETADAS
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,J
onal Level one week online workshop on Research Methodotogy for Ethnographic

Date: 6th June 2023 to 12th June 2023

ORGANIZED BYI IQAC, BAHOT{A COLLEGE, JORHAT. ASSA]TI

IN COLLABORATION WITTIi CHUTIA JATIYO GOBESHONA PORISHAD

a a

OF PARTICIPATION

This certif icate is awarded to

MRS. MEENA KAKATI

Asslstant professor of Salbarl College, Salbarl, Baksa, Assam in recognition of her active

and invaluable participation in the Workshop

funr ft0t' ^Ar"6a& 
nt";

DR. REEMA RABHA

CO- CONVENOR

DR. PANKAJ BORA

CONVENOR

DR.SHANTANASAI

CHAIRPERSON
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Certificate Number: BC/WRMES/2023/040



ffi $ MALAVIYA MISSION
TEACHER
TRAINING PROGRAMME

qri-itmr EIl1t
lJhlv.nlly gren& Comhlraton

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that DR. HAR|$H DAS from satbari coilege has
completed the Short Term Course on NEP Orientation & Sensitization
under [/alaviya lvrission Teacher Training programme (Mr\l-TTp) of the
university Grants commission (uGC) organized, by t\4MTTC, Tezpur
University from 04|1Z2OZ3 to 1 3l1Zt2OZ3.

(Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar)

I Date of lssue: O5tO1lZO24

i Certiflcate No:p ur'rrrorulNEp/oEc.A/zoai/37
k*

Director
UGC.MMTTC I

Tezpur University )
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UNIVERSITY 6RAHTS COIIIHISSION
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ofEducation,

Systems

In Collaboration with
Indian Knowledge Systems Division, Ministrf

Government of India, New Delhi

g-14 October, ZO2B

ff,trtitirute of lpurticiputf on

rlssistant Professor/ Associate professor / professor/
of

affiliate d to . ..... #o clo.{,wnd,.....?/L v. ut t
participated in the six-Day short Term Training programme on Indian Kno ledge Systems from
9th October to 14th October, 2028 and secured grade

4

This is certify that

"ooh#o,Gauhati University
Director

UGC-MMTTC
Gauhati University

National Coordinator
IKS Division of MoE

New Delhi

Vice-Chance llor
Gauhati Univcr sity
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Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi

(Accredited Grade 'A++, by NAAC)
under the aegis of

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
Malaviya Mission Teacher Training programme

ffiH

This is to certify that

JAYDEEP KUMAR NATH
of

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY ,SATBARI COTLEGE, SALBARI, BAKSA(BTAD},ASSAM
successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty lnduction/Orientation programme for

"Faculty ln Universities/Colleges/lnstitutes of Higher Education,,
from 27 Februory - 19 March, 2024 and obtained

Grade A+.
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U*g-L--'
Prof. S. P. Aggarwal

(Principal & Director)
TLC, Ramanu.ian College

Mr. Vipin Rathi
(Course Coordinator)
Ramanu.ian College

Dr. Nikhil Kr. Rajput

{Deputy Director)
Ramanujan College
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I\KOC), Qaufiati 'tJniversity witfr tfie Wport of Aepartment of I{igfier
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I appreciate fris/frer acthte parti"cipation tfirougfiout tfu programme'
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D:str,tor
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TRAINING PROGRAMME

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
!'rr"AF.i R3airA

Universlty cranls Commissi.n

This is to certify that DuRLov KR. BAR. from sarbari corege,salbari has compreted the short rerm course on NEp orientation &Sensitization under Maraviya t\4ission Teacher Training programme
(l\41\4-TTP) of the University Grants commission (UGC) organized bylvMTTC, Tezpur University from 1 Blo1l2o24 to 30101t2024.

Date of lssue: 13lOZt2O24 (,,
(Prof. Subhrangs

No: hu Sekhar Sarkar)
INEPtJAN-gt2024t47 Director

Tezpur Un
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Mr. Mantu Baro

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

NORTH.EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY
SH|LLONG -793022

UGC.SPONSORED REFRESHER COURSE

This is to certify that

Assistant Professc

--:1fF

(Name of Participant)

Salbari College

(Designatior

Salbari, Assar
(Collegetuniversi$)

affiliated to Gauhati University

(Plaa

to 25s October, 2022 in Online Mode and obtained

rr#
,,L

Director ou rdinator

.f.:'lt}.
srade is,Aqii

..1'.,:?

1\wt11
Vice-Chancellor

participated in the Refresher Course in Political Science from I 16 October, 2022
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Meena Kakati

ol

Salbari College, Sabari

uttarKa*g$rw,i^:#
:

CERTTPICATE 
op pAnrtcrpArro!, 

.

hos successf ullY comPleted the--

t-U\leek Foculty o"Jtoptt nt Progromme

on

"DIGITAL LITERACY''

Orgonbed bP

rrsnrr qurIt, Asurence ccll tIQAcl end Rc*grch & Prrblicetion ccll'

UttilKtmptthMehavidyeleye'tg/g,,ru'Attatrl'

in Golleborrdon '"' "' 
*crny (An initietivc oI Gorrt' of fndigl

fu$ ztlNocmbcr 2022 to 2? Nancmb|t 2O22

..l\"' ,.1h.'(

or. lufllut Hulretn Mr' subhlth Uprdhyaya

Coordinotor' IOAC'. Slole-H-eod'

w"r iJ,ip'iii-,t4.[o"'dvolovo' North-Eost
-"-' '-jo!oro. L.o' ICT AcodemY

Vczoa' Karc*+l
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UKM

Knorrledga Partn!r

-$:r-Zo\
ICTACADEMYEs{c.mqtT{rFiqrr{

CER,TIFICATE OP PAR,TICIPATION

This is to Certify thot

Sumitra Narzary

o f

Salbari College

hos successf ully completed the
l-Week Foculty Development Progromme

on

"DIGITAL LITERACY''

Orgonised by:

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and Research & Publication Cell,

Uttar Kampith Mahavidyalaya, |agara, Assam,

in Collaboration with, ICf Academy (An initiative of Govt. of India)

from Zf November 2O22 to 27 November 20/22

t

Dr. Pankaj Kr. Roy
Prrncrpol {i/c ),

Uttor Kompith Mohovidyoloyo,
Jogoro Assom

Dr. Rafijul Hussain
Coordinoior, IOAC,

Uitor Kompith Mohovidyoloyo,
Jogoro, Assom

lr, ,,

Mr. Subhash Upadhyaya
Stote-Heod,
North Eosi

ICT Acodemy



UKM
Uttar Kampith Mahavidyalaya

Bg{ omfrt:r{rRrrrrfr

CERTIPICATE OF PARTICIPATION

xnowlcdte Partnar
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iCTACADEMY

This is to Certify thot

Ramendra Goyary

of

Salbari College

hos successf ully completed the
l-Week Foculty Developmenl Progromme

on

Orgonised by:

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and Research & Publication Cell,

Uttar Kampith Mahavidyalaya, tegtre, Assam,

in Collaboration with, ICI Academy (An initietive of Govt. of tndia)

from 21 November 2o22to 27 November 20122

I
Dr. Pankaj Kr. Roy

Princrpol (r/c),
Uttor Kompith Mohovrdyoloyo,

Jogoro Asso m

Dr. Rafijul Huss.in
Coord rnotor, IOAC,

Uttor Komprlh Mohovidyoloyo,
Jogoro, Assom

lru ,'
Mr. Subhash Upadhyaya

Stote-Heod,
North-Eost

ICT Acodemy

''DIGITAL LITERACY"
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Gyanpeeth Degree College '\,v/..

l/o\':,

ICTACADEMY
Nlt.A\l1l ttAk\A- lt I A L) IA\\AM)

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to Gertify that

Ramendra Goyary

of

Salbari College

hos octively portrcipoted in the

l-Doy Online Workshop
on

"INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS"

organised by, IQAC & seminar committee, Gyanpeeth Degree colege, Assam
in association with, ICT Academy on 14.11.2022

I I,,{ t}
Dr. Gunajit Pathak

Prr nc ipo l,
Gyonpeeth Degree College, Assom

Dr. Rabin Sarma
Coordinotor, IOAC &
Assistont Professor

Gyonpeeth Degree College, Assom

Subhash Upadhyaya
Stote-Heod, Assom

ICT Acodemy
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